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BID SUMMARY SHEET FOR CONTRACT #PW-T-43-2025-25-E0 

Supply and Placement of Stone dust on the OVRT Trail 
CLOSING DATE: July 09, 2025, @ 11:00am 

 

BIDDER 
PRICE BID 
SCHEDULE 

“A” 

PRICE BID 
SCHEDULE “B” 

PRICE BID 
PROVISIONAL 

SCHEDULE “C” 

PRICE BID 
PROVISIONAL 

SCHEDULE 
“D” 

TOTAL BID REMARKS 

Crains 
Construction Ltd. 

 
$29,800.00 

 
$24,976.00 

 
$31,603.00 

 
$14,232.00 

 
$100,611.00 

 
 

Arnott Brothers 
Construction  

$30,300.00 $25,574.00 $31,609.50 $16,028.00 $103,511.50  
 

Goldie Mohr Ltd. 
$38,760.00 $32,680.00 $41,035.00 $20,600.00 $133,705.00  

 

Thomas 
Cavanagh 
Construction Ltd. 

 
$65,876.20 

 
$30,658.38 

 
$38,416.25 

 
$20,114.76 

 
$154,975.59 

 
 

 
      

 

 
      

 

 
      

 

Bids opened in the County of Lanark Public Works Business Office on July 09, 2025, at 11:05am, in the presence of:   
 
Sean Derouin, Director of Public Works      ______________________________________ 
 
Sam Poole, Public Works Manager             ______________________________________   

                               Number of Bids Received: 4 
Number of Addendums: 0 

 


