

BID SUMMARY SHEET FOR CONTRACT #PW-T-43-2025-25-E0 Supply and Placement of Stone dust on the OVRT Trail CLOSING DATE: July 09, 2025, @ 11:00am

BIDDER	PRICE BID SCHEDULE "A"	PRICE BID SCHEDULE "B"	PRICE BID PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE "C"	PRICE BID PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE "D"	TOTAL BID	REMARKS
Crains						
Construction Ltd.	\$29,800.00	\$24,976.00	\$31,603.00	\$14,232.00	\$100,611.00	
Arnott Brothers Construction	\$30,300.00	\$25,574.00	\$31,609.50	\$16,028.00	\$103,511.50	
Goldie Mohr Ltd.	\$38,760.00	\$32,680.00	\$41,035.00	\$20,600.00	\$133,705.00	
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.	\$65,876.20	\$30,658.38	\$38,416.25	\$20,114.76	\$154,975.59	
Bids opened in the County of Lanark Public Works Business Office on July 09, 2025, at 11:05am, in the presence of:						
Sean Derouin, Dir	ector of Public Wor	ks	Andi			
Sam Poole, Public	: Works Manager		Jam Look			

Page 1 of 1 ■ PW-CON-004 Revision Date – 15JUL08

Number of Bids Received: 4 Number of Addendums: 0